Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-043675

2018-043699

2018-043703

2018-043710

2018-043715

2018-043724

2018-043726

11/12/2018 5:34

11/12/2018 10:50

11/12/2018 11:51

11/12/2018 12:41

11/12/2018 14:02

11/12/2018 15:41

11/12/2018 15:59

SALMON CREEK

CCFR Station 1
Lane

SEALASKA Plaza CCFR Station 1

SEALASKA Plaza CCFR Station 1

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

Defective elevator, no
occupants

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




