

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-043675	11/12/2018 5:34	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-043699	11/12/2018 10:50	SEALASKA Plaza	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2018-043703	11/12/2018 11:51	SEALASKA Plaza	CCFR Station 1	Defective elevator, no occupants
2018-043710	11/12/2018 12:41	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2018-043715	11/12/2018 14:02	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-043724	11/12/2018 15:41	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-043726	11/12/2018 15:59	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury